
Sorted on Laps

Pos

MX3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

MXS

1

2

3

4

5

No.

465

7

27

11

312

51

9

117

74

69

165

312

Name

Velibor Milunovic

Viktor Lang

Ranko Dabovic

Stipan Kujundžic

Davor  Krajnovic

Miran Vojnic Hajduk

Marijan Licina

Gabor  Saghmeister

Vlatko Provodovski

Branko Radanov

Dragiša  Stankovic

Saša Borkanovic

Nat/State

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Class

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

7

6

9

9

9

9

7

Total Tm

19:50.271

20:45.114

20:47.978

20:49.198

21:47.675

19:59.936

20:08.555

21:12.383

21:15.327

21:34.582

21:54.267

20:54.000

Diff

54.843

57.707

58.927

1:57.404

2 Laps

3 Laps

2.944

22.199

41.884

2 Laps

Gap

54.843

2.864

1.220

58.477

2 Laps

1 Lap

2.944

19.255

19.685

2 Laps

Best Tm

1:58.984

2:01.754

2:03.359

2:03.341

2:10.795

2:31.812

2:49.124

2:08.372

2:08.258

2:09.580

2:11.676

2:37.310

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

25

22

20

18

16

Printed: 15.5.2022. 14:46:57

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Kruševca 2022
MX

Druga trka MX3 i MXS

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:23:50

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

15.5.2022. 14:20


